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City Council
FOI REF: 16388
RESPONSE SENT: 17/12/2025
Request

| would like to make a request under the Freedom of Information act for the following
information:

Motor Vehicles registered for public hire, i.e. Taxi/Private Hire/Hackney Carriage that
were either issued a new or renewal licence in the period 01/09/2025 to the 21/11/2025.

Specifically, | would like to know: (If any of these elements are not available, please
supply the ones that are.) Vehicle Registration Number Manufacturer (Make) Model
Licence Issue Date Licence Expiry Date

Response

PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL

KU19 XUP
TYO3 AGO
LK67 JYX
SF68 CYK
0Y68 FVR
HL68 UCE
KE17 HTT
MW25 KFY
WF67 KJK
M99 OJA
HX66 HGM
MT70 RCV
FH21 LXO
BJ18 EBX
GF69 CKK
DU17 LPA
SF18 VMO
ET18 UVY
LB68 TTV
FP69 HLD
WAG8 EXM
YX69 ZKZ
WF66 WYC
DC10DFC
RF69 YWV

Mercedes
BMW
Toyota
Peugeot
Land Rover
Toyota
Ford
Toyota
Ford
Lexus
Toyota
Skoda
Toyota
Nissan
Toyota
Vauxhall
Mercedes
BMW
Citroen
Toyota
Citroen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Toyota

E220d

7 Series
Prius
Partner
Discovery
Prius
Tourneo
Corrolla
Galaxy

Es 300
Prius
Octavia
C-HR Icon
Qashqai
C-HR Icon
Vivaro
Vito

320d
Spacetourer
Corrolla
Berlingo
Caddy
E220

Vito

Prius

01/09/2025
01/09/2025
01/09/2025
02/09/2025
02/09/2025
03/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
09/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
15/09/2025
15/09/2025
18/09/2025
19/09/2025
19/09/2025
24/09/2025
26/09/2025
30/09/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025

05/09/2026
21/09/2026
14/09/2026
18/04/2026
03/09/2026
28/08/2026
12/10/2026
03/09/2026
14/09/2026
19/09/2026
21/09/2026
02/10/2026
20/09/2026
14/09/2026
27/09/2026
06/10/2026
07/10/2026
28/09/2026
03/09/2026
29/09/2026
09/10/2026
05/10/2026
08/10/2026
12/10/2026
30/09/2026
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PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL

PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
HCVL
HCVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL
PHVL
PHVL
HCVL

SM19 NRJ
LP16 TUY
WW14TAX
HV68 CZJ
LF19 RFE
VK71 BTV
GY69 BWB
DC53 DFC
KR66 YDF
MD23 ZDE

SV20 VAE
HX18 HCA
KR18 JUA
PY18 DKL
CK21LVC
KP18 GZC
MJ69 KYA
MC25 VRZ
SJ17 FZY
27V

CX69 NHU
AEG8 KCX
YP18 MLK
C22 TMR
WD17 KBJ
BG18 XPZ
YC73 VHZ
HY67 FBD
YS25 RFY
FT21 ULU
DC66DFC
SK19 CUR
LC18 UHL

BMW

BMW

Ford

Skoda
Citroen
Toyota
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Volkswagen

BMW
Toyota
Audi
Hyundai
Ford
Mercedes
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Ford
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Ford
Renault
Renault
Toyota
Honda
Mercedes
Toyota
Ford

7 Series
430i
Tourneo
Kodiaq
Spacetourer
Rav4

E220d

S350

E220d

Passat
218l Gran
Tourer

CAMRY
A4

loniq
Tourneo
Vito
Corrolla
Corrolla
Vito

Vito Tourer
Shuttle
Galaxy
E220d

S Class
E220
Tourneo
Trafic
Trafic
Corrolla
CR-V
E220
Corrolla
Mondeo

02/10/2025
03/10/2025
06/10/2025
06/10/2025
07/10/2025
08/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/10/2025

10/10/2025
10/10/2025
17/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
23/10/2025
23/10/2025
28/10/2025
30/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
04/11/2025
05/11/2025
06/11/2025
07/11/2025
11/11/2025
12/11/2025
14/11/2025
18/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
21/11/2025

11/10/2026
08/10/2026
02/10/2026
05/10/2026
18/09/2026
07/10/2026
13/10/2026
15/10/2026
17/10/2026
09/12/2025

22/10/2026
14/10/2026
05/11/2026
07/10/2026
19/10/2026
14/11/2026
13/11/2026
27/10/2026
19/11/2026
04/11/2025
04/11/2026
06/11/2026
17/11/2026
26/11/2026
19/11/2026
12/11/2026
13/01/2026
01/11/2026
17/01/2026
10/12/2026
29/11/2026
23/11/2026
27/11/2026
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